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D-Star v2

D-Solo

LED Warning light mono-battery.
Unbreakable lens.
Works with 1 or 2   6V 4R25 batteries.
Easy to replace battery. Antitheft 
metal bracket included. 
Other colours on request.

Model D-Solo

Approved
EN 12352 

L6 L7 L7 L7

LED colour                 

Operating 
time
in hours 
with 1  battery

7 Ah
25 Ah
50 Ah

400
1400
2300

500
1700
3300

130
450
900

250
900

1800

Dimensions 195 x 360 x 105 mm

LED Warning lights
Unbreakable lens. Works with 
1  6V 4R25 Battery. 
Metal bracket, rechargeable version 
and other colours on request.

Model D-Star 2  FlashLED Super 
FlashLED

Approved 
EN 12352

L6 L7 L7 L7 L8G L8L

LED colour                  /  

Operating 
time
in hours 
with 2  batteries

7Ah

25Ah

50Ah

800

2800

4500

1000

3300

6600

250

900

1800

500

1800

3600

400 / 200

1500 / 750

3000 / 1500

300

1100

2200

Dimensions 195 x 380 x 95 mm

Multifunction Key

D-Solo


